Medidul cross bar set 2 StU
P/N: 7505515 | T-SET-MEDIDUL/2StE

HUPFER

we make work flow

Technical data

Width:
Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Weight:

5kg
55 mm
597 mm

90 mm

Stainless steel Easy Rider sliding shelving system crossbar set for installation of uprights with drawers for sterile

items

Set comprised of high quality stainless steel in a DIN 18868-2 compliant hygienic design, consisting of two

crossbars and one cross brace that are bolted to the roller chassis of the sliding shelf and form a sturdy mobile

frame for installing the uprights.
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